

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Special Appeal (Writ) No. 883/2022

Shri Mahamantri Shri Mohan Lal Gurjar, Bhartiya Mazdoor Sangh
-----Appellant

Versus

Executive Engineer & Anr.
-----Respondents

For Appellant(s) : None

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

21/02/2023

None has appeared on behalf of the appellant.

Let the defect(s) be removed within two weeks failing which this appeal shall stand automatically dismissed without further reference to the Bench.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),ACTING CJ