

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 883/2022

Shri Mahamantri Shri Nohanoo Lal Gurjar, Bhartiya Mazdoor Sangh

-----Appellant

Versus

Executive Engineer

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. M.F. Baig.
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR

Order

27/03/2025

List this matter after four weeks, as prayed.

(PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J