

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 883/2022

Shri Mahamantri Shri Nohanoo Lal Gurjar, Bhartiya Mazdoor Sangh

-----Appellant

Versus

Executive Engineer

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : None present
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

02/05/2026

None present for the appellant.

List this matter on 15.07.2026.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

MAHIMA/33